Specifications
Accuracy: ±2% of nominal range; blackbody source
Repeatability: ±1% rdg
Temperature Coefficient: ±0.02% nominal range per °F
Temperature Compensation Range: Complies with
ASTM standards over 27 to 93°C (80 to 200°F) range
Operating Ambient Temperature Range: -18 to 85°C
(0 to 185°F) with internal cold junction compensation

and add $24 to price.
†8-angle models come with 0.9 m (3') leads
Ordering Example: OS36-RA-K-240F, infrared thermocouple,
Type K, 95 to 130°C range, right-angle view, stripped lead termination,
$255 + 24 = $279.
1000 200 300 400 500 °F
0 50 100 150 200 250 300 °C
Target Temperature
  27
  10
  90
  60
  120
140
170
220
  10°C/50°F
  37°C/98.6°F
 60°C/140°F
 27°C/80°F
 90°C/180°F
120°C/240°F
140°C/280°F
170°C/340°F
220°C/440°F
Infrared
Thermocouple Ranges
2% Accuracy Band
5% Accuracy Band
Special Calibration
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
The DP41 thermocouple indicator is a high-accuracy meter,
with 0.01° resolution; computer interface and analog/digital
outputs are available. See section M for details.
OS36 Series with
Stainless Steel
housing, $255 each,
shown actual size.
J-62
J
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic